S.O.R.D., Inc.
P.O. Box 1088
Ardmore, OK 73402

Southern Oklahoma Regional Disposal, Inc.
Phone  (580) 226-1276   Fax:  (580) 226-3803


SOUTHERN OKLAHOMA REGIONAL DISPOSAL, INC.

2018 HOLIDAYS


♦New Year’s Day	Monday, January 1, 2018 - CLOSED

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day		Monday, January 15, 2018

President’s Day			Monday, February 19, 2018

Good Friday				Friday, March 30, 2018

Memorial Day			Monday, May 28, 2018 - CLOSED

♦Independence Day			Wednesday, July 4, 2018 – CLOSED 

Labor Day				Monday, September 3, 2018 - CLOSED

Columbus Day			Monday, October 8, 2018

Veterans Day			Monday, November 12, 2018

Thanksgiving			Thursday, November 22, 2018 - CLOSED
					   Friday, November 23, 2018

Christmas				Monday, December 24, 2018
[bookmark: _GoBack]					Tuesday December 25, 2018 - CLOSED
					
 
· Indicates Holidays SORD will be closed for.

Holiday pickup schedule:  All residential routes will be scheduled on the next business day on all Holidays that SORD is closed.  

